Team Overall Results

Redwood Invitational VG

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

~N O Ok WODN

Redwood (Visalia)
Golden West
Exeter

Mt. Whitney
Mission Oak
Farmersville
Fowler

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:21:05.88
00:22:07.73
00:23:20.46
00:23:29.78
00:24:05.84
00:25:43.01
00:28:41.62

Printed: 9/21/2024 9:07:41 AM

35
66
90
95
115
140
180

Name
Delano
Sanger West
Woodlake
Kern Valley

Average Time Finishers
00:25:22.04 4
00:22:56.15 3
00:21:43.76 2
00:20:58.25 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Redwood Invitational VG

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:21:05.88 7 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 808 Miranda Rojas-Perez 00:20:17.99 2
2 5 809  Blake Duncan 00:20:37.77 3
3 11 806  Scarlett Boyle 00:21:23.33 9
4 13 807 Cambree Kimball 00:21:33.80 10
5 15 810  ArianalLopez 00:21:36.50 11
6 18 805 Rozalia Longbottom 00:22:13.41 (14)
7 21 804  Aubrey Rodriguez 00:22:41.01 (16)
2 Golden West 00:22:07.73 7 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 786  Joanna Tobon 00:19:54.34 1
2 10 785  Mikaela San Juan 00:21:21.79 8
3 23 787  Camilla Herrera 00:23:00.23 18
4 24 783  Sofia Hernandez 00:23:09.01 19
5 25 782  Sofia Briseno 00:23:13.27 20
6 27 784  Yoselin Mendes 00:23:15.58 (21)
7 29 781  Yenny Bolanos 00:23:38.28 (22)
3  Exeter 00:23:20.46 7 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 767  Annie Neufeld 00:20:38.12 4
2 16 765  Mary Awad 00:21:49.55 12
3 17 762  Elise Alemania 00:21:55.76 13
4 39 879  Citlali Castro 00:26:06.31 30
5 40 766  Guinevere Gilstrap 00:26:12.54 31
6 43 764  Adamaris Andrade 00:26:28.55 (33)
7 53 763  Zafirah Almanzar 00:30:17.26 (42)
4  Mt. Whitney 00:23:29.78 6 95
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 798  Aaliyah Cabrales 00:20:56.20 6
2 19 801  Sarah Swileh 00:22:19.35 15
3 22 803  Yalien Zaragoza 00:22:55.97 17
4 37 797  MiaBravo 00:25:31.87 28
5 38 799 Linda Herrera 00:25:45.50 29
6 48 802  Marea Vidak 00:28:15.78 (38)
5 Mission Oak 00:24:05.84 6 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 794  Giada Ortega 00:21:10.45 7
2 30 795  Trinity Ortega 00:23:42.32 23
3 33 792  Isamar Gomez 00:24:26.99 25
4 34 791  Adelyna Del Real 00:24:37.32 26
5 44 793  Isabella Merida 00:26:32.12 34
6 50 796  Jocelyn Salgado 00:29:23.21 (40)
6 Farmersville 00:25:43.01 6 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 771 Perla Lares 00:20:45.14 5
2 31 773  Yvette Rodriguez-Corona 00:23:56.50 24
3 45 774  Dafni Zambrano 00:26:52.13 35
4 47 769  Aaliyah Garcia 00:27:58.51 37
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Redwood Invitational VG

49 772  Azusena Rodriguez 00:29:02.75 39

54 770  Brooklyn Gutierrez 00:30:39.36 (43)

7 Fowler 00:28:41.62 5 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

35 779  Liliana Padilla 00:24:46.10 27

2 42 776  Jasmine Hernandez 00:26:28.44 32

3 46 780 Faith Gutierrez 00:27:20.72 36

4 51 778 Leah Sepeda 00:30:07.29 41

5 55 775  Zoe Gaytan 00:34:45.54 44
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Individual Overall Results

Redwood Invitational VG

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 816  Anna Villavicencio JR 00:18:14.53 Woodlake
2 0 789  Aspen Hacker SR 00:19:29.58 Kern Valley
3 1 786  Joanna Tobon SR 00:19:54.34  Golden West
4 2 808 Miranda Rojas-Perez SR 00:20:17.99 Redwood (Visalia)
5 3 809 Blake Duncan FR 00:20:37.77 Redwood (Visalia)
6 4 767  Annie Neufeld SO 00:20:38.12 Exeter
7 5 771  PerlaLares SO 00:20:45.14 Farmersville
8 6 798  Aaliyah Cabrales JR 00:20:56.20 Mt. Whitney
9 7 794  Giada Ortega SR 00:21:10.45 Mission Oak
10 8 785  Mikaela San Juan JR 00:21:21.79 Golden West
11 9 806  Scarlett Boyle SO 00:21:23.33 Redwood (Visalia)
12 0 758  Yazmin Ayala JR 00:21:27.40 Delano
13 10 807 Cambree Kimball SR 00:21:33.80 Redwood (Visalia)
14 0 812  Aviana Martinez SR 00:21:34.40 Sanger West
15 11 810 Arianalopez SO 00:21:36.50 Redwood (Visalia)
16 12 765 Mary Awad SO 00:21:49.55 Exeter
17 13 762  Elise Alemania SR 00:21:55.76 Exeter
18 (14) 805 Rozalia Longbottom SO 00:22:13.41 Redwood (Visalia)
19 15 801  Sarah Swileh SR 00:22:19.35 Mt. Whitney
20 0 788  Greta Boettcher JR 00:22:26.92 Kern Valley
21 (16) 804  Aubrey Rodriguez SO 00:22:41.01 Redwood (Visalia)
22 17 803 Yalien Zaragoza FR 00:22:55.97 Mt. Whitney
23 18 787 Camilla Herrera FR 00:23:00.23 Golden West
24 19 783 Sofia Hernandez JR 00:23:09.01 Golden West
25 20 782  Sofia Briseno SO 00:23:13.27 Golden West
26 0 811  Gigiana Baker JR 00:23:14.94 Sanger West
27 (21) 784  Yoselin Mendes JR 00:23:15.58 Golden West
28 0 757  Gabby Alonso Mendez JR 00:23:21.26 Delano
29 (22) 781  Yenny Bolanos SR 00:23:38.28 Golden West
30 23 795  Trinity Ortega SR 00:23:42.32 Mission Oak
31 24 773  Yvette Rodriguez-Corona JR 00:23:56.50 Farmersville
32 0 813  Xena Medellin SR 00:23:59.10 Sanger West
33 25 792 Isamar Gomez SR 00:24:26.99 Mission Oak
34 26 791 Adelyna Del Real JR 00:24:37.32 Mission Oak
35 27 779 Liliana Padilla SR 00:24:46.10 Fowler
36 0 814  Lilli Mathiesen SR 00:25:13.00 Woodlake
37 28 797 MiaBravo SO 00:25:31.87 Mt. Whitney
38 29 799 LindaHerrera SR 00:25:45.50 Mt. Whitney
39 30 879 Citlali Castro FR 00:26:06.31 Exeter
40 31 766  Guinevere Gilstrap JR 00:26:12.54  Exeter
41 0 761  Jazmin Reyes SR 00:26:22.94 Delano
42 32 776 Jasmine Hernandez SR 00:26:28.44 Fowler
43 (33) 764  Adamaris Andrade SR 00:26:28.55 Exeter
44 34 793 Isabella Merida SO 00:26:32.12 Mission Oak
45 35 774 Dafni Zambrano JR 00:26:52.13 Farmersville
46 36 780  Faith Gutierrez SR 00:27:20.72 Fowler
a7 37 769 Aaliyah Garcia JR 00:27:58.51 Farmersville
48 (38) 802 Marea Vidak SR 00:28:15.78 Mt. Whitney
49 39 772 Azusena Rodriguez SO 00:29:02.75 Farmersville
50 (40) 796  Jocelyn Salgado SR 00:29:23.21 Mission Oak
51 41 778 Leah Sepeda JR 00:30:07.29 Fowler

RTS Race Timing
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52
53
54
55

RTS Race Timing

(42)
(43)
44

759
763
770
775

Emily Bustos
Zafirah Almanzar
Brooklyn Gutierrez
Zoe Gaytan

Redwood Invitational VG

JR
JR
SR
JR

00:30:16.58
00:30:17.26
00:30:39.36
00:34:45.54
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Delano
Exeter
Farmersville
Fowler
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